
Arthritis Research UK Pain Centre - Meetings schedule 2017
Theme Date Time Venue

Preclinical Fri 7 July 2017 9.30-11.30am E1, Medical School, QMC

Fri 25 August 2017 9.30-11.30am B72, Medical School, QMC

Wed 27 September 17 9.30-11.30am TBC

Mon 6 November 17 1.30-3.30pm TBC

Fri 8 December 2017 1.00-3.00pm TBC

Themed Wed 5 October 2016 1.30-3.30pm C49, Dearing Building, Jubilee campus

Imaging every other Monday Seminar Room, Radiological & Imaging Sciences

Internal Scientific meeting Wed 8 March 2017 9.30-11.30am C45, Dearing Building, Jubilee Campus

September 2017 TBC

External Scientific meeting Fri 23 June 2017 1.00-3.00pm A11, Clinical Sciences Building, CHN

December 2017 TBC

Executive Committee Mon 15 May 1.30-3.30 QMC tbc

Mon 5 June 1.15-3.15 City tbc

Mon 17 July 1-3pm QMC tbc

Wed 23 August 1-3pm City tbc

Wed 20 September 1-3pm QMC tbc

Wed 15 November 1-3pm City tbc

Fri 15 December 1-3pm QMC tbc

CDT meetings Thursday 27 April 3.30-5.00pm B72, Medical School, QMC

Thursday 25 May 3.30-5.00pm B130, Medical School, QMC

Thursday 15 June 3.30-5.00pm B130, Medical School, QMC

Thursday 20 July 3.30-5.00pm B129, Medical School, QMC

Scientific Advisory Board Wed 4 October 2017 TBC TBC

ARUK Site visit Friday 9 June 2017 1.00-3.00pm B123, Clinical Sciences building, CHN

Centre PI Meeting Mon 12 June 2017 11.30-1.30 via Skype

September 2017 TBC ?? ??


